Easy
Colour included
in the price
Easy 1600 x 200 KTX 4 heating element, silver
colour: heban
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 520151221wolka
Easy
Colour included

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
640 200 160 124 68 120 160 320 160 1,76 2,92 WGEAS064020
960 200 160 187 102 200 160 640 160 2,64 4,26 WGEAS096020
1280 200 160 251 136 300 160 960 160 3,52 5,60 WGEAS128020
1600 200 160 314 170 300 160 1280 160 4,40 6,94 WGEAS160020
1920 200 160 378 204 400 160 1600 160 5,27 8,28 WGEAS192020
KTX 4 heating
element
EASY shelfZIP V hanger
www.termaheat.pl page 2 of 520151221wolka